P17000004729

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000293715070

01/17/17--01025--004 **70.00

TO JAN 17 PH 12: 13
SECRETARY OF STATE

~ 01/19/17

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: A DA	AWN PROPERTIES INC		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an o	original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
			-
FROM:	FROM: A DAWN PROPERTIES INC Name (Printed or typed)		
;	322 SUMMIT DRIVE		
_		Address	
	DESTIN, FL 32541		
-	City,	State & Zip	
;	859-582-9005		
_	Daytime T	elephone number	
8	adawnproperties@gmail.com		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

322 SUMMIT DR	Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:
DESTIN, FL 32541			
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which	POSE to the corporation is organized is:	purchase, remodel, rent and or resale	real estate or any other
activities that are lega	l in the State of Florida.	, a,	<u> </u>
			77
			7 7 PH
			H 12: 13
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SHAI	<u>RES</u> 100		DF. ω
ARTICLE V INIT	of stock is: IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Ashley Dawn Haney	<u> CORS</u>	
Name and Title: Ashley Dawn Haney Address Destin, Fl 32541	322 Summit Drive	Name and Title:	
		Address:	
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	
Name and Titl Address	e:		
Address			

Name an	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Address	3	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	la) of the registered group in
Name:	Ashley Dawn Haney	e) of the registered agent is.
	322 Summit Dr	
7,44,000.	Destin, FL 32541	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	7 JAN 17 PM 12: 13 ETRLIART OF STATE LUANASSIE FLORIDA
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	H 12
Name:	Ashley Dawn Haney	ORIG
Address:	322 Summit Dr	A
	Destin, FL 32541	
Effective date, if (If an effective of filing.) Note: If the date	·	annot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the table statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
		ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in is registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
_ (Dh	les Dawn Jamy	1/11/17
· ·	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Required Signature Incorporator		1/11/17
		Date

•